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  Classificació : Social C C Sport Ter-II Campionat  d Hivern                         
 
  Data          : 17/02/08 
  Distància     : 62 Kms     -   Promig  : 40.39 Km s/h  
 
  Clas   Dor.Nom                  Categ. Equip              Temps         Diferencia 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     109 MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  CENTELLES          01:32:06           
   2     162 KNEPPERS,Paul Hendri ELITE  TELCO-ALDA BEA      01:32:10        4 seg. 
   3     119 FABREGAS,Aleix       SUB23  CAJA RURAL          01:32:18       12 seg. 
   4      68 GARCIA,Adolfo        MA-30  EL DIARI           01:32:19       13 seg. 
   5      11 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       01:33:05       59 seg. 
   6     113 VERGES,Eduard        MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENT    01:33:26     1:20 min. 
   7     105 NAFRIA,Albert        SUB21  CAJA RURAL          01:33:26     1:20 min. 
   8     122 PRIEGO,Jose          VE-40  BONAVISTA          01:33:26     1:20 min. 
   9     121 PATIÑO,Josep         SENIO  ARENYS DE MUNT     01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  10      55 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTE VE       01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  11     125 GONZALEZ,Daniel      SENIO  CARIÑENA C ICLES    01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  12     138 COCERA,Pedro Volney  JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  13      33 PALMERO,Javier       JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  14     115 ALIER,David          MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENT    01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  15      49 LARA,Carlos          MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  16      20 RODRIGUEZ,Joan       ELITE  CAMP DE TA RRAGO    01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  17      51 ALBO,Joaquim         JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  18     104 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  CELOMESA.C OM       01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  19     129 VALDERRAMA,Aitor     CAD-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  20     144 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  PINTURAS G RIMAL    01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  21      56 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  TOT COLOR          01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  22      10 SANCHEZ,David        SENIO  BICIS ESTE VE       01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  23     163 PRAT,Santiago        ELITE  CICLES TEN A        01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  24      29 ALVAREZ,Oscar        SENIO  BICIS ESTE VE       01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  25      44 TEIXIDOR,Jordi       ELITE  RENAULT OL OT CA    01:33:26     1:20 min. 
  26      36 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  RENAULT - BADIA    01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  27      61 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC              01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  28      81 LOPEZ,Nicolas        CAD-2  SARFA              01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  29      90 CABRUJA,Jaume        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  30      46 TIRADO,Antonio       MA-30  CECOC              01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  31      45 VILA,David           ELITE  RENAULT OL OT CA    01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  32      71 SOLER,Jordi          ELITE  EL DIARI           01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  33      15 AGUILAR,Nicolas Agus JUN-2  COMDIVAL 2 000      01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  34     158 VIANA,Pedro          VE-40  CENTELLES          01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  35     102 GRAU,Francesc        MA-30  CELOMESA.C OM       01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  36      34 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  INMOBILIAR IES LEO  01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  37      47 BENITEZ,José Maria   SENIO  CECOC              01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  38     146 PEREZ,Dani           JUN-1  CJAM               01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  39      22 SALARICH,Nil         JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  40     152 RODRIGUEZ,Quim       ELITE  RENAULT OL OT CA    01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  41     165 CARRERE,Sergi        JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  42     117 TORRENTO,Jaume       ELITE  RENAULT OL OT CA    01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  43      69 UROZ,David           SUB23  EL DIARI           01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  44     142 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  PINTURAS G RIMAL    01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  45      26 VILA,Jan Rancesc     JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  46     159 ALES,David           CAD-2  TERRASENSE S        01:38:06     6:00 min. 
  47      85 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        VE-40  CIBERTEL           01:38:10     6:04 min. 
  48      66 PELLICER,Marc        JUN-1  CASTELLANO -IBER    01:38:10     6:04 min. 
  49      83 ALBO,Joan            CAD-1  SARFA              01:38:10     6:04 min. 
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  50      40 NOCETE,José          VE-50  INMOBILIAR IES LEO  01:38:10     6:04 min. 
  51      37 BARREU,Alejandro     JUN-1  CASTELLANO -IBER    01:38:10     6:04 min. 
  52      19 ROGER,Francis        VE-40  DECATHLON L´ IL    01:38:10     6:04 min. 
  53     127 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  SUPERMERCA TS LL    01:38:10     6:04 min. 
  54     128 QUIROS,Javier        JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  55      74 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  56     101 RODRIGUEZ,David      JUN-1  CASTELLANO -IBER    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  57      94 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO C ICLOS    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  58      67 FERNANDEZ,Pere       MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  59      24 PUJOL,Adria          CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUC    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  60     139 SANZ,Ricard          VE-40  TOT COLOR          01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  61     123 PARRAGA,David        MA-30  RENAULT - BADIA    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  62      39 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  RENAULT - BADIA    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  63      93 SANCHEZ,Victor       CAD-2  TERRASENSE S        01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  64     106 NAFRIA,Victor        JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  65      48 GAMERO,Alberto       SENIO  CECOC              01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  66     140 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  CENTRO REC UPERA    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  67      77 RAMOS,Oscar          VE-40  CIBERTEL           01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  68      96 LAPEÑA,Carles        SUB21  ALUMINIS S ANT J    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  69      91 GARCIA,Javier        JUN-1  CASTELLANO -IBER    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  70      30 SAMANIEGO,Salvador   MA-30  VALLÉS CC          01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  71      35 MEROTTO,Mirco        MA-30  GALVESPORT          01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  72     137 ANEAS,David          JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  73     132 ROGER,Kevin          JUN-2  DECATHLON L´ IL    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  74     141 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  PINTURAS G RIMAL    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  75      32 LHOPEZ,Benjamin      ELITE  C.C. BOULO U        01:38:58     6:52 min. 
  76     114 PAREJO,José          MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENT    01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  77     112 GIOL,Albert          SUB23  BIKETOTAL. COM      01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  78      23 PARERA,Alex          MA-30  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  79      70 RUIZ,Sergio          ELITE  EL DIARI           01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  80      99 GASULLA,Jonatan      CAD-1  CECOC              01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  81      31 SAMANIEGO,Francisco  MA-30  CENTELLES          01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  82     103 XAMPENY,Xavier       MA-30  CELOMESA.C OM       01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  83      17 TOURNADRE,Gerard     VE-50  GS.COURSAN  NARBON  01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  84      86 VELA,Rosendo         VE-40  C.C. TOREL LO       01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  85      52 CASTRO,Alex          CAD-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  86      28 ALGUACIL,Jesús       VE-40  GALVESPORT          01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  87      60 SABATER,Jordi        VE-40  BICIS ESTE VE       01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  88     120 VIZCAINO,Juan Carlos VE-40  RENAULT - BADIA    01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  89     147 PEREZ,José           VE-40  A.COM 9 /F ERRET    01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  90      63 ESCOBAR,Josep        MA-30  ESPAIS 28          01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  91     108 SEGURA,Manuel        VE-40  A E BEGUR          01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  92     107 FERNANDEZ,German     VE-40  SUPERMERCA TS LLOB  01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  93      80 SALA,David           MA-30  CIBERTEL           01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  94      73 CABELLO,Manuel       VE-40  CENTELLES          01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  95     100 GASULLA,Carles       VE-40  CECOC              01:40:05     7:59 min. 
  96      65 MARCIAL,Lluis        MA-30  CAT BIKE           01:40:05     7:59 min. 
  97      82 ESTAÑOL,David        CAD-2  SARFA              01:40:05     7:59 min. 
  98      58 BRUNET,Albert        MA-30  ESPAIS 28          01:40:05     7:59 min. 
  99      84 FAURE,Guillaume      ELITE  DECATHLON L´ IL    01:40:05     7:59 min. 
 100     136 VENZAL,Steven        CAD-1  DECATHLON L´ IL    01:40:30     8:24 min. 
 101      13 SOGAS,Jordi          VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:41:58     9:52 min. 
 102      53 MARTIN,Bianca        F-CAD  SARFA              01:45:00    12:54 min. 
 
  Corredors classificats : 102 
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  Classificació  ELITS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     162 KNEPPERS,Paul Hendri ELITE  TELCO-ALDA BEA      01:32:10          seg. 
   2      20 RODRIGUEZ,Joan       ELITE  CAMP DE TA RRAGO    01:33:26     1:16 min. 
   3     163 PRAT,Santiago        ELITE  CICLES TEN A        01:33:26     1:16 min. 
   4      44 TEIXIDOR,Jordi       ELITE  RENAULT OL OT CA    01:33:26     1:16 min. 
   5      45 VILA,David           ELITE  RENAULT OL OT CA    01:34:05     1:55 min. 
   6      71 SOLER,Jordi          ELITE  EL DIARI           01:34:05     1:55 min. 
   7     152 RODRIGUEZ,Quim       ELITE  RENAULT OL OT CA    01:34:05     1:55 min. 
   8     117 TORRENTO,Jaume       ELITE  RENAULT OL OT CA    01:34:05     1:55 min. 
   9      32 LHOPEZ,Benjamin      ELITE  C.C. BOULO U        01:38:58     6:48 min. 
  10      70 RUIZ,Sergio          ELITE  EL DIARI           01:39:38     7:28 min. 
  11      84 FAURE,Guillaume      ELITE  DECATHLON L´ IL    01:40:05     7:55 min. 
 
 
  Classificació  SUB-23 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     119 FABREGAS,Aleix       SUB23  CAJA RURAL          01:32:18          seg. 
   2     105 NAFRIA,Albert        SUB21  CAJA RURAL          01:33:26     1:08 min. 
   3      69 UROZ,David           SUB23  EL DIARI           01:34:05     1:47 min. 
   4      96 LAPEÑA,Carles        SUB21  ALUMINIS S ANT J    01:38:25     6:07 min. 
   5     112 GIOL,Albert          SUB23  BIKETOTAL. COM      01:39:38     7:20 min. 
 
 
  Classificació  JUNIORS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     138 COCERA,Pedro Volney  JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:33:26          min. 
   2      33 PALMERO,Javier       JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:33:26          mt. 
   3      51 ALBO,Joaquim         JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:33:26          mt. 
   4      15 AGUILAR,Nicolas Agus JUN-2  COMDIVAL 2 000      01:34:05       39 seg. 
   5     146 PEREZ,Dani           JUN-1  CJAM               01:34:05       39 seg. 
   6      22 SALARICH,Nil         JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:34:05       39 seg. 
   7     165 CARRERE,Sergi        JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:34:05       39 seg. 
   8      26 VILA,Jan Rancesc     JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:34:05       39 seg. 
   9      66 PELLICER,Marc        JUN-1  CASTELLANO -IBER    01:38:10     4:44 min. 
  10      37 BARREU,Alejandro     JUN-1  CASTELLANO -IBER    01:38:10     4:44 min. 
  11     128 QUIROS,Javier        JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:38:25     4:59 min. 
  12     101 RODRIGUEZ,David      JUN-1  CASTELLANO -IBER    01:38:25     4:59 min. 
  13     106 NAFRIA,Victor        JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:38:25     4:59 min. 
  14      91 GARCIA,Javier        JUN-1  CASTELLANO -IBER    01:38:25     4:59 min. 
  15     137 ANEAS,David          JUN-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:38:25     4:59 min. 
  16     132 ROGER,Kevin          JUN-2  DECATHLON L´ IL    01:38:25     4:59 min. 
 
 
  Classificació  SENIORS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     121 PATIÑO,Josep         SENIO  ARENYS DE MUNT     01:33:26          min. 
   2     125 GONZALEZ,Daniel      SENIO  CARIÑENA C ICLES    01:33:26          mt. 
   3      10 SANCHEZ,David        SENIO  BICIS ESTE VE       01:33:26          mt. 
   4      29 ALVAREZ,Oscar        SENIO  BICIS ESTE VE       01:33:26          mt. 
   5      47 BENITEZ,José Maria   SENIO  CECOC              01:34:05       39 seg. 
   6      48 GAMERO,Alberto       SENIO  CECOC              01:38:25     4:59 min. 
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  Classificació  MASTERS 30 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     109 MORALES,Jaume        MA-30  CENTELLES          01:32:06           
   2      68 GARCIA,Adolfo        MA-30  EL DIARI           01:32:19       13 seg. 
   3      11 GONZALEZ,Magín       MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       01:33:05       59 seg. 
   4     113 VERGES,Eduard        MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENT    01:33:26     1:20 min. 
   5     115 ALIER,David          MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENT    01:33:26     1:20 min. 
   6      49 LARA,Carlos          MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       01:33:26     1:20 min. 
   7     104 SALES,Sergi          MA-30  CELOMESA.C OM       01:33:26     1:20 min. 
   8      90 CABRUJA,Jaume        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       01:34:05     1:59 min. 
   9      46 TIRADO,Antonio       MA-30  CECOC              01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  10     102 GRAU,Francesc        MA-30  CELOMESA.C OM       01:34:05     1:59 min. 
  11     127 GUERRA,Juan Miguel   MA-30  SUPERMERCA TS LL    01:38:10     6:04 min. 
  12      74 GARRIDO,Jordi        MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  13      67 FERNANDEZ,Pere       MA-30  BICIS ESTE VE       01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  14     123 PARRAGA,David        MA-30  RENAULT - BADIA    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  15      39 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  RENAULT - BADIA    01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  16      30 SAMANIEGO,Salvador   MA-30  VALLÉS CC          01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  17      35 MEROTTO,Mirco        MA-30  GALVESPORT          01:38:25     6:19 min. 
  18     114 PAREJO,José          MA-30  BICI EQUIP  CENT    01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  19      23 PARERA,Alex          MA-30  MEDINA LLA GOSTERA  01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  20      31 SAMANIEGO,Francisco  MA-30  CENTELLES          01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  21     103 XAMPENY,Xavier       MA-30  CELOMESA.C OM       01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  22      63 ESCOBAR,Josep        MA-30  ESPAIS 28          01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  23      80 SALA,David           MA-30  CIBERTEL           01:39:38     7:32 min. 
  24      65 MARCIAL,Lluis        MA-30  CAT BIKE           01:40:05     7:59 min. 
  25      58 BRUNET,Albert        MA-30  ESPAIS 28          01:40:05     7:59 min. 
 
 
  Classificació  VETERANS 40 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     122 PRIEGO,Jose          VE-40  BONAVISTA          01:33:26          min. 
   2      55 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTE VE       01:33:26          mt. 
   3     144 SOLER,Pedro          VE-40  PINTURAS G RIMAL    01:33:26          mt. 
   4      56 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  TOT COLOR          01:33:26          mt. 
   5      36 CODONY,Jordi         VE-40  RENAULT - BADIA    01:34:05       39 seg. 
   6      61 CASANOVA,Juan        VE-40  CECOC              01:34:05       39 seg. 
   7     158 VIANA,Pedro          VE-40  CENTELLES          01:34:05       39 seg. 
   8      34 GONZALEZ,Santiago    VE-40  INMOBILIAR IES LEO  01:34:05       39 seg. 
   9     142 ALENTORN,Santiago    VE-40  PINTURAS G RIMAL    01:34:05       39 seg. 
  10      85 ESTAÑOL,Jaume        VE-40  CIBERTEL           01:38:10     4:44 min. 
  11      19 ROGER,Francis        VE-40  DECATHLON L´ IL    01:38:10     4:44 min. 
  12      94 RAMIREZ,Adriano      VE-40  GONZALVO C ICLOS    01:38:25     4:59 min. 
  13     139 SANZ,Ricard          VE-40  TOT COLOR          01:38:25     4:59 min. 
  14     140 FERNANDEZ,José Anton VE-40  CENTRO REC UPERA    01:38:25     4:59 min. 
  15      77 RAMOS,Oscar          VE-40  CIBERTEL           01:38:25     4:59 min. 
  16     141 MADRIGAL,José        VE-40  PINTURAS G RIMAL    01:38:25     4:59 min. 
  17      86 VELA,Rosendo         VE-40  C.C. TOREL LO       01:39:38     6:12 min. 
  18      28 ALGUACIL,Jesús       VE-40  GALVESPORT          01:39:38     6:12 min. 
  19      60 SABATER,Jordi        VE-40  BICIS ESTE VE       01:39:38     6:12 min. 
  20     120 VIZCAINO,Juan Carlos VE-40  RENAULT - BADIA    01:39:38     6:12 min. 
  21     147 PEREZ,José           VE-40  A.COM 9 /F ERRET    01:39:38     6:12 min. 
  22     108 SEGURA,Manuel        VE-40  A E BEGUR          01:39:38     6:12 min. 
  23     107 FERNANDEZ,German     VE-40  SUPERMERCA TS LLOB  01:39:38     6:12 min. 
  24      73 CABELLO,Manuel       VE-40  CENTELLES          01:39:38     6:12 min. 
  25     100 GASULLA,Carles       VE-40  CECOC              01:40:05     6:39 min. 
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  Classificació  VETERANS 50 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      40 NOCETE,José          VE-50  INMOBILIAR IES LEO  01:38:10          min. 
   2      17 TOURNADRE,Gerard     VE-50  GS.COURSAN  NARBON  01:39:38     1:28 min. 
   3      13 SOGAS,Jordi          VE-50  TOT COLOR          01:41:58     3:48 min. 
 
 
  Classificació  CADETS 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1     129 VALDERRAMA,Aitor     CAD-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:33:26          min. 
   2      81 LOPEZ,Nicolas        CAD-2  SARFA              01:34:05       39 seg. 
   3     159 ALES,David           CAD-2  TERRASENSE S        01:38:06     4:40 min. 
   4      83 ALBO,Joan            CAD-1  SARFA              01:38:10     4:44 min. 
   5      24 PUJOL,Adria          CAD-2  J.C.S. CON STRUC    01:38:25     4:59 min. 
   6      93 SANCHEZ,Victor       CAD-2  TERRASENSE S        01:38:25     4:59 min. 
   7      99 GASULLA,Jonatan      CAD-1  CECOC              01:39:38     6:12 min. 
   8      52 CASTRO,Alex          CAD-2  LINDE-GALL ASTEGUI  01:39:38     6:12 min. 
   9      82 ESTAÑOL,David        CAD-2  SARFA              01:40:05     6:39 min. 
  10     136 VENZAL,Steven        CAD-1  DECATHLON L´ IL    01:40:30     7:04 min. 
 
 
  Classificació  FEMINES CADET / JUNIOR 
  ------------------------------------------------- --------------------------------- 
   1      53 MARTIN,Bianca        F-CAD  SARFA              01:45:00          min. 
 


